VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUIU!MARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

- 12/16/13
Payroll Ending 11/30/13
Village Portion of Secial Security. 8,513.61
Village Portion of Medicare 8,708,071 _ ]
Prior Month Vlllage Portion of !MRF ~ 56,328.08
Payroll - 445,129.17
Special Payrolls (P&F Holiday Pay) 218,468.14 | _
Total Payroll Expense $ 737,137.01
GarraExpense Lsoo0 |
Manual Checks & Wires T
Manual Checks 5732448 i
IEPA 95,580.69 ]
US BANK 165,375.00
US BANK 187,500.00 |
US BANK ] 307,375.00 | .
CITYOF CHICAGO o 222,262, 04 o
Total Manual Checks & Wires 1,025,417.21
ACH Deblts
Heaith !nsurance Premiurn i ]
Oother
Total ACH Debits $0.00
Total Voucher 867,223.55 | $867,223.55
Grand Total Payments | $2,629,777.77




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User:
Printed: 12/12/2013 - 3:24PM
Barch: 00220.12.2013
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 18T AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
609006 Cleaning supplies for all three stations A71.29 12/20/2013  10-30-62030
Check Total: 471,29
Vendor: 2615 AWES.OME. PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
14315 Exterminating services November 2013 510.00 12/20/2013  10-60-62460
Check Total: 510.00
Vendor: 33594 ACCURATE CONCRETE RAISING, INC. Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enzbled: False
Eii4l2 Raise sidwalk zt 9726 Frankiin Avenue 1.800.00 1272002013 34-01-69050
Check Total: 1.800.00
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: Falsa
62330/1 Supplies for stadon #3 repairs 2296 12/20/2013  10-30-62060
6285711 Supplies for station #2 rapairs 130.80 122072013 10-30-62050
62367/1 Supplies for station #2 repairg 318 12/20/2013  10-30-52050
$2063/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 2858 12/20/2013  10-30-62050
6307071 Supplies for station #2 repairs 10.99 12/20/2033  10-30-62050
8307471 Supplics for station #2 repairs 7.18 12/20/2013  10-30-62050
Check Total: 204.09
Vendor: 1280 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enzbled: False
62443/1 Heater 79.98 12/20/2013  10-90-62680
62683/1 Rellers, brushes, keys 132.94 12/20/2013  10-90-62680
6281411 Cleaning ladder. tools 231.89 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
62851/1 Bulbs, tools 90.95 1272002013 10-61-69580
62875/1 ofl 24.94 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
Check Total: 560.70

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 1263 ACE EARDWARE Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled; False
63143/1 Gorilla super glue & fasteners 6.29 12/20/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 6.29
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enzbled: False
56872/1 Paint, cement, flags 41.71 12/20/2013  10-90-52630
62586/1 Chrigtmas lights 30756 12/20/2013  10-50-62680
62587/1 Broom 39.98 12/20/2013  10-80-62680
62720/1 Keys 14.62 12/20/2013  10-90-62680
62818/1 Christmas decorations 492.45 122072013 10-61-6958C
628321 Rope, cleaning supplies 19.74 12/20/2013  10-90-62680
62847/} Paint 19.96 12202013 10-90-62630
62871/1 Lights & bits 48.54 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
63088/1 Christrnag 118.83 12/20/2013  10-61-89580

Chegk Total: 1,103.39
Vendor: 2606 ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS, INC, Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: False
Drzw #16 New police station 2,765.00 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

Check Toral: 2,765.00
Vendor: 1058 ADDISON CONCRETE, INC, Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
11202013 Final payout for 2013 sidewalk program 45,608.19 12/20/2013  34-G1-69050

Check Total: 42.608.19
Vendor: 4120 ADDISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #1 Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
13-140 CPR BLS Affiliation fee 50,00 12/20/2013  10-30-52001

Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check, Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-11-2013 Monthly screening services Novernber 26.61 12/20/2013  10-60-50000

2013

Check Total: 26.61
Vendor: 1830 ADVANCE CAST STONE Check Sequence; 12 ACH Enzbled: False
Draw #16 New police station 29,019.93 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

Check Total: 29,019.93
Vendor: 4624 ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS

Check Sequence: 13

ACH Znabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 « 2:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amounnt Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Draw#16 New police station 5,687.12 12/20/2013 5401-54000

Check Total: 5.687.12
Vendor: 3030 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC, Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
91157 28 cairns fire service helmets 5,234.00 12/20/2013 10-30-62180
91305 SCRA supplies & service 163.75 12/20/2013  10-30-30800
91443 & peir fire service gloves 432,00 12/20/2013  10-30-62180
91501 16 caims fire servee helmets 2.972.00 12/20/2013  10-30-62180

Check Total: 5.801,75
Vendor: 3576 AIRGAS USA, LLC Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
9914012996 Cylinder rental 48.30 122002013 34.01-52860

Chetk Total: 4330
Vendar: 0149 AL FIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
565855 Vehicle tune-up 265.86 12/20/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 265.86
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
98021 Stumper rental 426.95 12/20/2013  10-80-82600

Check Total: 42695
Veador: 2605 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
OCTOBER 2013 Professional services October 2013 5,000.00 12/20/2013  10-12-67560

Check Total: 5.000.00
Vendor: 0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled; False
179477 Hotpatch 155.40 12/20/2013  10-50-32781

Check Total: 155,40
Verdor: 4552 ALLTED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
0551-010424798 Trumpster for Admin eleantp 315.00 12/20/2013  10-01-39000

Check Total: 315.00
Vendor: 1943 ALUMITAL CORP Check Sequence: 21 ACH Eunabled: False
Draw#16 New police station 13.083.00 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Tnvoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
Check Total: 13.083.00
Vendor: 3524 AMERICAN PRESSROCM SUPFLY, INC, Check Sequence; 22 ACTH Enabled: False
3411 Lenmny 611.20 12/20/2013  08-01-89115
Check Total: 611.20
Vendor: 4305 ANIVIAL WELFARE LEAGUE Check Scquence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
8457 Stray cats & dogs $3.00 12/20/2013  10-20-60625
Check Total: 53.00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNTFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
20778331551 Rubber mats & serapers November 26, 113.43 12/20/2013  10-13-32600
2013
2078307592 Carpet service at station #2 658.36 122012013 10-30-62050
2078319771 Rubber mats & scrapers November 19, 11343 12720/2013  10~13-52600
2013
2078337409 Rubber mats & scrapers, Deconeber 3, 11343 12/20/2013  16-13-52600
2013
701-8149788 Carpet service at station #2 54.81 12/20/2013  10-30-52050
T01-8167307 Carpet service at station #2 .81 12/20/2013  10-30-62050
701-8184432 Carpet service at station #2 5481 12/20/2015  10-30-62050
T01-8254435 Carpet service at station #2 63.04 12)20/2013  10-30-62050
Check Total: 637.12
Vendor: 0731 ARTLOW SYSTEMS Chock Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled; False
Draw #16 New polices stztion 1.768.27 1272072013 54-01-54000
Check Total: 1.768.27
Vendor: 1171 B & F CONSTRUCTION COTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
38403 Plan review for 9355 Grand, Suite 250 & 1.822.76 12/20/2013  10-15-52930C
260 sprinklar/fire alarm
Check Total: 1,826.76
Vendor: 0153 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
12012013 Gas & car wash November 2013 106.00 1220/2013  10-20-50300
Check Total: 106.00
Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WCOODMAN

Check Sequence: 28

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Desceription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
0171651 Ruby & Railroad interconnection 502.33 1272002013 10-90-82800
0171652 Franklin Avenue - GCA/RPR 2.348.08 12/20/2013  10-90-82800

Check Total: 2.950.41
Vendor: Q014 BROADLEAF Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
01253 Office flooring 4.260.00 12/20/2013  10-90-62590
01273 Pump house 10.797.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62920
01274 Pump Bousc control room 2,618.00 122002013 54-01-62920

Check Total: 17.675.00
Vendor: 1119 BUREAU OF TECHNOLOGY Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled; False
10302013 T1 datz line 1406.03 12/20/2013  10-20-80570

Check Total: 1.406,03
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
2046-147981 Incandescent beam 16.75 12/20/2013  08-01-839115
2046148404 Motor oil 4320 12/20/2013  08-01-85115
2046-149723 Ol dry 8L.50 12/20/2015  08-01-50030

Check Total: 14145
Vendor: 35299 CCMSI Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
11272013 Liability claim 1,980.00 12/20/2013  10-32-62195

Check Total: 1,980.00
Vendor: 2491 CENTRO PRINT SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
201932 109% forms and W2 forms 21805 127202013 10-01-51800

Check Total: 218.05
Vendor: 3363 CERAMI CONSTRUCTION - BUTLDING Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
Draw #16 New police station 7,509.00 1272072013 54-01-54000

Check Total: 7.509.00
Vendor: 1823 CERAMI CONSTRUCTION CO LTD Cheek Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
Draw #16 New police station IL752.00 12202013 54-01-54000

Check Total: 11,752.00
Vendorm 1093 CHEAPER THAN DIRT

Check Sequence: 36

ACE Frabled: False:

AP-Compnter Cheek Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3124 PM)




Involee No Description Ameount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
9503200 Ammunition 2.379.95 12202013 10-20-60610
0587427 Ammumition 2.88:.77 1220/2013  10-20-60610

Check Total: 525172
Vendor: 1982 CHEMICAL PUMP SALES & SERVICES . Check Sequence: 37 ACH Ensbled: False
73001 Belmont Street station 2.242.00 12/20/2013  34-01-50940

Check Towl; 2,242.00
Vendor: 4252 CHICAGO SPENCE TCOL & RUBBER Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
1231538-01 LUBRICANTPRID &G 7146 12202013 10-90-62780

Checle Total: 97145
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER. B. BURKE ENGINEERING, L Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
113506 Tack B. Williams floed contrel resevoir 5.653.55 12/20/2013  55-D1-R2800

Check Total: 565355
Vendor: 1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Euabled: False
413646 Reeves & Pearl rehab 1.261.02 £2/20/2013  10-90-82800
413647 Cullerton Drive 85777 12/26/2013  10-90-82800
413648 Scott Street phase IIT 3556400 12/20/2013  34-02-82800
413873 Reeves & Pear] rehab 440.00 12/20/2013  19-90-82800
413874 WMRA S34, 660,00 12/20/2013  10-50-82860
413875 Scott Street Phase 1T 39.960.00 12/20/2013  10-90-82800

Check Total: 79,142.79
Vendor: 5600 CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
0000695852 Chairs for Veterans Day 385.00 12/20/2013  10-61-69590

Check Total: 385.00
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: Faige
1513111004N0V13 1513111004 9540 Addison 10/13-11/15/13 2130 1272072013 10-50-62330
5396076006NOV13 5396076006 3200 Sarah 10/11-11/12/13 200,97 12/20/2013  10-50-62330

Check Total: 22207
Vendor: 0521 COMMERICAL TIRE COMPANY Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enzbled: False
1110035924 Chipper 2 58638 12/20/2013  10-90-62780
1110036168 Foam £ill 125.00 127202013 10-90-62780

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No Desceription Amonnt Payment Date  Acet Number Reference

Check Total: 71138
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Scquence: 44 ACH Enabied: False
0012221559-0001 0080020006 2713 Scott St 10/7-11/5/13 17148 12/20/2013  34-D1-62800
0032237803-0001 0473092012 2713 Scott 10/8-11/6/2013 70.75 12/20/2013  10-50-62330
0012511030-0001 0297095062 2713 Seott 16/11-11/11/13 2,815.14 1272002013 34-01-62800
0012326365-0001 0155121038 2713 Seott 10/11-11/12/13 82.94 12/20/2013  10-50-5233
0012419252-0001 0046077025 2713 Seott 9/30-10/29113 298414 12/26/2013  34-01-62800

Check Total: 6,224.45
Vendor: 23534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTANT! Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enzbled; False
439 E-mzil delivery services December 2013 1,500.00 122072013 10-01-51885

Check Total: 1,500.00
Vendor: 1120 Constraction & Geotechnical Materiel Testing, Iy Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
2320 In place heat recycling project #13G019% 2.405.00 12/20/2013  10-90-82781

Check Totzi: 2,405.00
Vendor: 2910 Cock Counzy Sheriff's Trafning Irstitte Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
13-1202-12 Training for sergeant 850.00 12/20/2013  10-20-52001

Checlk Total: 850.00
Vendor: 3788 CRAIN'S CHICAGO BUSINESS Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
12062013 Renmewal 64.00 1272002013 10-90-31700

Check Total: 64.00
Vendor: 3967 CROWNE INDUSTRIES, INC. Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
10 Tank system testing 850.00 12/20/2013  10-90-88900

Check Total: 890.00
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, Checic Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled; False
0000161362 Debris & leaves 2,640.00 12/20/2013  09-01-64000
C00G161752 Debris & leaves hanled out 3.030.00 12/20/2013  09-D1-64000
0000162117 Debris & leaves 2,550.00 1272072015 09-01-64000
0000162585 Leaves 390.00 12/20/2013  08-01-64000

Check Total: 8,610.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 « 3:24 FM)




Invoice No Deeseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY RENEFITS Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled; False
000042301 8-IN Monthly participant & debit card fee - 308.00 12/20/2015  10-01-40999
November 2013
Check Total: 308.00
Vendor:  UB*00422 JIM DONOVAN Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enzsbled: False
Refund Check 101.22 117262013 34-00-20100
Refiznd Check 54,52 11/26/2013  34-00-20100
Cheek Total: 15574
Vendor: 1735 E. HOFFMAN, INC. Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: Failse
26589 Mived loads hauled out 5,500.00 12720/2015  34-01-62860
26593 Mixed Ioads hauled qut 4,400.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62860
Check Total: 9.900.00
Yendor: 2311 ECOLAB Check Sequence: 34 ACH Engbled: False
2989761 Detergent for gear eleaning 406.92 12/20/2013  10-30-62030
Checl: Total: 406.92
Vendor: 2027 EICHMAN TOOLS INC Check Sequence; 55 ACH Enabled: False
1021139095 Serewdriver, tap die set 287.90 12/20/2013  08-01-8910%
Check Totl: 287.90
Vendor: 8253 EJEQUIPMENT Check Sequence; 56 ACH Enabled: False
0059347 Handle 37.5% 12/20/2013  08-01-50050
Check Total: 37.53
Vendor; 3829 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. Chesk Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
9221 King Street pump station 8%0.52 12/20/2013  34.01-50940
Checl Total: 89032
Veodor: 3278 ELEVATCR INSPECTION SERVICES Cheek Seqrence: 58 ACH Enzbled: False
43135 Reinspections for elevator ingpection 50.00 12/2072013  10-13-60550
Grand & Franklin
Check Total: 50,00
Vendor: 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PFRODUCTS, INC.

Check Sequence; 59

ACH Enzbled: False

AP-Computer Chack Froof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 ~ 3:24 BM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

1589215 Ambulance supplies 208.78 1272012013 10-30-82080

Check Total: 20878
Vendor: 4767 ERLA, INC. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
SI-37039 Annuzl PM for the stretchers 608.08 12/20/2015  10-30-82080

Check Total: 608.08
Vender: 4713 EAHEY & SONS PAVING Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enzbled: False
306 Celwagner & Franklin NE comer 475,00 12/20/2013  10-90-62630
307 Celwagner & Franklin N'W comer 475.00 12/20/2013  10-80-62630
308 Police station west lot 2.480.00 12/20/2013  10-90-62630

Check Total: 3,440.00
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
2-441-85462 Transportation charges 5823 12/20/2013  10-20-50501
2-463-61414 Transportation charges 27.83 12/20/2013  10-01-51300
2-471-13002 Transportation charges 19.47 12/20/2013  10-01-51500

Check Total: 105,53
Vender: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enebled: False
0061311 Compound meter 2,495.9% 12/20/2013  34-01-62820
0061966 Registers 4.653.47 12/20/2013  34-01-62815
0062843 Gaskets 85.19 12/20/2013  34-01-62820
0D62R47 Registers 5.781.95 12/20/2013  34.01-62815

Check Total: 13,016.54
Vendor: 1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
11-0104.01.28 Police station construction 15,789.75 12/20/2013  54-01-50000

Check Total: 15,789.75
Vendor: 3667 Danicl Fidonik Check Scquenee; 635 ACE Enabled: False
11312015 Prepaid fee for EMS conference 190.00 1272072013 10-30-52001

Check Total: 150.00
Vendor: 0502 FLOCRS & WALLS UNLTMITED Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enazbled: False
311211 Paint & supplies 98.11 12/20/2013  10-90-62550
31611 Biinds 184.17 1272002013 10-90-62550

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total; 28228
Vendor: 0080 FRANKLIN PARE BUILDING MATERTAT Chezk Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
31221 Conerate mix 5.25 12/20/2013  34-01-63070
31310 Portland cement, hydroplug 322.90 12202013 34-071-6307C

Check Total: 328.15
Vendor: 3570 Franklin Park Fire Pension Fund Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
12062013 Firefighters PPRT 7.409.04 12/20/2013  10-26-68000

Check Total: 7.400.04
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CQ.. INC. Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabied: False
16647 Curtis pump house 1.290.00 12/20/2013  34-D1-62860
10653 3013 Raxth, Street 1,206.00 12/20/2013 34-01-62860
10660 Franklin & Edgington 4,355.00 12/20/2013  34-01-63C70
10663 King Street pump station 3.020.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62850
10663 Tasty & cortify RPZ @ WD 212.95 12/20/2015  34-01.62500

Chack Total: 16,173.95
Vendor: 3334 Franklin Park Police Pension Fund Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enzbled: False
12062013 Police PPRT 6.379.71 12/20/2015  10-27-63000

Check Total: 5,379.71
Vendor: 2971 Fred Pryor Semizars Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enzbled: False
1476886 Seminar 199.60 12/26/2013  34-01-52000
1476888 Serminar 192.00 127202013 34-01-52000
1476891 Seminar 199.00 127202013 34-01-52000
1476892 Seminar 1959.00 12/20/2013  34-01-52000
1476854 Semminar 199.00 127202013 34-01-52000
1476526 Septinar 159.00 12/206/2013  34-01-52000

Check Total: 1,184.00
Vendor: 4885 Freedom Heating and Cooling Inc. Check Sequence; 72 ACH Enabled: Fzlse
10312013 Parts & labor 219.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62550

Check Total: 919.00
Vendor: 3651 G.C MASONRY Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
Draw #16 New police station 7.015.18 12/206/2013  54-01-54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)




Invoice No

Deseription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 7.013.18
Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enzbled: False
PINVER4412 Supplies 181.5% 12/20/2013  10-20-50400
PINVE8T307 (lass ¢leaner 88.56 12/20/2013  10-80-82680
PINVES4867 Supplies 323.53 12/20/2013  10-20-50400

Check Total: 503.68
Vendor: 0086 Getl Industries, Inc. Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False
439777-001 Parts 15.68 122072013 08-01-50090
439777-002 Parts 293.11 127202013 08-01-50090
440485-001 Parts 84.25 12/20/2013  08-01-50090

Check Total: 393.64
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabiled: False
2306095275 Sweeping compeund & gloves 167.28 12/20/2013  34-01-52200
9273399999 Weather radio 200.44 12/20/2015  08-01-89110
92R7STSZI2 Extension sord retorn -101.16 12/20/2013  34-01-52200

Check Total: 266.56
Vendor: 2029 GREAT LAKES LUBRICANTS Cheek Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: False
11445 Diese] exhaungr fuel 145,00 12/20/2013  08-01-50030

Check Total: 14500
Vendor: 5604 GUARDIAN Check Segquence: 78 ACH Erabled: False
468861DECI3 Dentai PPO December 2013 12,406.58 12/20/2013  10-52-623%0

Check Tatal: 12,496.58
Vendor: 2547 GUARDIAN-APPLETON Check Sequence; 75 ACH Fnabled: False
43882TNOV13 Dentz] HMO Degember 2015 735.38 1220/2013  10-52-6239¢

Check Total: 73538
Vendor: 15385 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
22153 Locates 244,98 127202013 10-50-62340
22167 Logcates 1.577.458 12/20/2013  10-80-62600
22174 Traffic signal contract maintenance 1.140.00 122012013 19-50-62650
22181 Various locations & maintenance 1.259.40 12/20/2013  10-30-62340
22182 Metra station 320,95 127202013 10-50-62340

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - $:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

22183 Various loestions & maintenance 81335 12/20/2013  10-50-62340
22185 New vehicle detection Joops 11,601.31 12/20/2013  10-90-62690
22186 Grand & Scott 56.05 12/20/2013  10-50-62690

Check Total: 17.422.48
Vendor: 3567 HARRIS EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False
WO0-1267 Parts & labor 681.75 12/20/2015  08-01-50000

Checek Total: 881.75
Vendor: 4697 Health Endeavors, 5C Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False
2041 Anmmal Physicals for the years 2011 15.197.00 12/202013  10-30-53000

&2012

Check Toral: 15,197.00
Vendor: 4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO,LLC Check Sequence: £3 ACH Enabled; False
43562M1B Hotpatch 3.140.64 12/20/2013  10-$0-82781

Check Total: 3,140.64
Vendor: 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 84 ACH Enzbled: False
12122013 COBRA Admin Fee Dec 2013, Jan, Feb 38.52 12/20/2013  10-60-51930

2014 MP
37199 COBRA Noticex1 Nov 25.00 12/20/2013  10-60-51950
37199-1 Initial Noticex] Nov 2013 3.00 12/20/20135  10-60-51950
37199-2 Employer Paid Prem Admin Fee RP 157.92 12/20/2013  10-60-51950

Check Total: 22444
Vendor: 4711 IDOT Finaneial Services Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enzbled: False
40663 River Road & King Street 406.56 122012013 10-90-62680

Check Total: 406.56
Veador: 4445 Iiiinois Fire Inspectors Assoc Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
11272013 Annual dues for IFLA. 95.00 12/29/2015  10-30-52001

Check: Total: 95.00
Vendor: 0402 ILLINGIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE Check Sequence: 87 ACH Enabled: False
11062013 Membership dues for clerk 2014 1,325.00 12/20/2013  10-01-52135
12052013 Publications 104.00 12/20/2013  10-90-51700

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Inveice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 1.433.00
Vendor: 5327 INDUSTRIAL & WHOLESALE LUMBER Cheele Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: False
69041 Lumber 103.50 12202013 10-90-62600
75186 Lumber 589.44 12/20/2013  34-01-623590
73205 Lumber 21.80 12/20/2013  34-01-625%0

Check Total: 714.74
Vendor: 2282 INTEGRITY SALES INC . Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
1422 Broom 4895 12/20/2013  10-90-52070

Check Toral; 4895
Vendor: 2084 1.G. UNIFORMS Check Sequence; 90 ACH Enzsbled: False
31994 Officers vest 810.0¢ 12/20/2013  10-20-54000

Check Total: 810.00
Vendor: 4559 JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE Check Sequence: 91 ACEK Enabled: False
3120 Vacant and foreclosure fawn cutting 712.00 1242072013 10-13-53000

November 2013

Check Total; 712,00
Vendor: 1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: Faise
172283 Stone 864.05 12/20/2013  34-01-62860
172362 Stone 55845 12/20/2013  34-01-82860
172450 CA-6A 386.58 12/20/2015  34-02-63070
172480 Limestone 96775 12f20/2013 340162860

Chezk Total: 2.776.83
Vendor: 1234 JS PRINTING Check Sequence: 93 ACH Enabled: False
K1263 Veteran's day booklets 625.00 12/202013  10-61-63550

Check Total: 625.00
Vendor: 3233 JUST TIRES Check Sequence; 54 ACH Enabled: False
226987 Car #5878 repairs 696.28 12/20/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 696.28
Vendor: 3002 KELLER MCINTYRE & ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: 95 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM}
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Invgice No

Pescription

Amonnt Payment Date  Acct Namber Reference

190 Government relations retainer quarterly 10,500.00 12/20/2013  10-12-67360

payments Scp - Nov 13

Check Total; 10.500,00
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False
2970 11533 FrankLn ¢uch repair 9.660.00 12/20/2013  34-01-69050
2972 11608 Copenhagen 1.945.00 12/20/2013  34-01.62860
2873 11533 Frenklin cwrb repair 7.640.00 1202012013 34-01-63070

Check Total: 15.245.00
Vender: 4410 Kyle Gronert Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False
00831 Design services November newsletter 350.00 12/20/2013  10-01-51880
00842 Design services December newsletter 330.00 12/20/2015  10-01-51880

Check Total: 790.00
Vendor: 2772 L.J, MORSE Chack Sequence: 98 ACH Enabled: False
Draw £16 New police station 11.631.17 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

Check Total: 11.931.17
Vendor: 0937 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
3886 Additional hours for payroll 660,00 12/20/20153  10-01-675%0
3887 Qctober 2013 consulting services 4.203.00 12/20/2013  10-01-675%0

Check Totai: 4.803.00
Vender: 1333 LAWSON PRCDUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 100 ACH Enabled: False
9302069547 Partg 320.60 12/20/2013  10-90-62730
9302070651 Hoses 215.62 12/20/2013  08-01-89115
9302072476 Parts 445.05 12/20/2013  08-01-89115
9302078488 Parts 397.58 12/20/2013  10-50-82780
9302084354 Lighted backup alarm 25532 12/20/2013  08-01-50050

Check Total: 1,634.17
Vendor: 0263 M & V AUTO BODY Check Sequence: 101 ACH Enabled: False
11182013 Inspection of #879 $61.02 12/20/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 9261.02
Verdor: 4147 MCKINNEY STEEL Check Sequence: 102 ACH Ezabled: False
Draw #16 New police station 9.495,15 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)

Page 14




Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 949515
Vendor: 0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK. Check Sequence: 103 ACH Enabled; False
48746 Christmas decorations 119.94 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
48838 Christmas decorations 208.66 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
30275 Christmas decorations 142,94 12/20/2013  10-61-69580
0428 Christmas decorgtions 62,70 12/20/2013  10-61-69580

Check Total: 34124
Vendor: 1973 METALMASTER/ROOFMASTER, Check Sequence: 104 ACH Enabied: False
Draw #16 New police station 12.221.00 12/26/2013  54-01-54000

Check Totwal: 12,221.00
Vendor: 3125 Metro Mortuary Transport, Inc, Check Sequence: 105 ACH Enabled: False
A-Q01-dec Trapsport 3 bodies 910.00 12/20/2013  10-20-62170

Check Total: 910.00
Vendor: 3749 METROPOLITAN PLANNING COUNCIL Check Sequence: 106 ACH Enabled: False
11182013 Registration for MPC Apnual Tuncheen 200,00 12/20/2013  10-12-50330

Check Total: 200.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER. INC. Check Sequence: 107 ACH Enabled: False
9I061A Hydrant valves & valve boxes 7.184.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62860

Cheek Total: 7.184.00
Vendor: 2488 MOHR OIL COMPANY Check Sequence: 108 ACH Enzbled: False
169931AD Fuel 282.5% 12/20/2013  10-01-50200
165331BD Fuel 863.65 12/20/2013  10-13-50200
169931CD Fuel 135.0% 122012013 10-12-50200
169931FD Fuel 970.24 12/20/2013  10-30-30200
169931FM Fael 242.99 12/20/2013  08-01-50200
169931HD Fuel 659,81 12/20/2013  10-60-50200
169931PD Fuel 14.029.45 12/20/2013  10-20-59200
1699318D Fuel 1.672.95 12/20/2013  10-12-50200
1690318W Fael 500.35 12/20/2013  34-02-50200
169931WA Fuel 239754 12/20/2013  34-01-50200
174042FD Fuel §,032.13 12/20/2013  10-30-50200
174042GA Fuel 1.537.01 12/20/2013  09-01-50200

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No Description Armount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
1740428T Fuel 10,660.33 12/20/2013  10-50-50200
1740428W Fuel 324755 12/20/2013  10-30-50200
174042°WA Fuel 1,363.48 1222002013 10-30-50200

Check Total: 46,594.96
Vendor: 0329 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 109 ACH Enabled: False
299566 Cutting edges 827.97 12/20/2013  08-01-500%0

Check Totzl: 827.97
Vender: 1782 MTI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES. LLC Cheek Sequence: 110 ACH Enabled: False
13-017 Bolice station construction 1.832.63 12/20/2013  54-01-84000

Check Total: 1,832.63
Vendor: 1363 Municipal Electronics. Inc. Chack Sequence: 111 ACH Ensabled: False
0606719 Cetify/repair radar/labor 37820 12/20/2015  10-20-60330

Check Total: 378.20
Vendor: 0296 NEENAH FQUNDRY COMBANY Check Sequence: 112 ACH Engbled: False
787462 Frames for sewers 2.288.00 12/20/2013  34-02-63070

Check Total: 2.288.00
Verdor: 4013 NEMRT Check Sequence: 113 ACH Ensbied: False
174508 40 hr firearms trafning x4 760,00 12/20/2013  10-20-52001

Check Total: 700,00
Vendor: 3480 NEW LOOK LANDSCAPE Check Sequence: 114 ACH Enabled: False
11252015 9001 Belmont 2,195.00 12/20/2015  10-90-62600
VFP13-11-19 $535 Franklin Avernie paver brick repair 3.600.00 12/20/2013  34-01-69050

Check Totel: 5,795.00
Vendor; 2033 NICK'S SALES AND SERVICE Check Sequence; 115 ACH Enzbled: False
53320 Parts & labor 24741 12/20/2013  34-01-859600
83542 Party & lzbor 187.70 12/20/2013  34-01-69600
53734 Parts & Jabor 129.80 12202013 34-01-69600
33810 Parts & labor 4525 12/20/2013  34-01-69600

Checlk Totals 611.16

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vender (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)




© Invoice No Description Amonnt Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 116 ACH Enabled: False
0467190000NCVI3 0467190000 9545 Beimont 750.37 12/20/2013  10-20-52450
10/23-11/22/13
0884290000N0OV13 0884250000 10001 Addison 482.93 12202013 10-30-52450
10/25-11/25115
1765819023N0V13 1765819026 9621 Pacific 1023-11/2%/13 7L02 12/20/2613  10-13-52530
1895206020NOV13 1895206020 5225 Grand Avenue 2543 12202013 34-02-52450
10/23-11/22/13
4567190000N0OV13 4567190000 9535 Beimont 32198 12/20/2013  34-01-62940
10/24-11722413
S5077T190000NOV15 5077190000 9300 Belmont 716.69 12/20/2013  34-01-62940
10/24-11/22/13
3567190000NOV13 5567190000 9501 Belmont §54.04 12/20/2013  10-90-62940
10/24-11/22/13
§322680000N0V13 §322680000 10900 King Street 361.60 1272002015 34-01-62940
10/28-11/27/13
B787354372N0V13 8787354372 9320 Belmont 2633 12/20/2015 340162940
10/24-11/22/13
Check Total: 3.460.3%
Vendor: 2107 NORCOMM PUBLIC SAFETY COMM., INC. Check Sequences 117 ACH Enabled: False
278002114 Norcomm $-1-1 dispaich staff 40.639.00 12/20/2013  10-14-40220
278-002115 Police records MOGMT staff 11,926.08 12/20/2013  10-20-60400
Checle Total: 52,565.08
Vendor: 3227 ODELSON & STERK. LTD Check Sequence; 118 ACH Enabled: False
12700 3010 N MANNEEM 1,881.25 122012015 10-72-62557
12700-1 BRIGHT ST TAX 643.75 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
12700-1¢ GENERAL 16,706.25 12/20/2013 107262557
12700-11 MISC CHARGES-RESEARCH, 450.39 1272072013 10-72-82557
COPYING..
12700-2 SARAM RIGHT OF WAY 330.00 12/20/2013  10-72-82557
12700-3 TEAMSTEARS 152625 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
12700-4 UNEMPLOYMENT CLAIM 123.75 1272072013 10-72-62557
12700-5 IDES CLAIM 1.980.00 12/20/2013  1Q-72-62557
12700-6 IDES CLATM 1,483.00 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
12700-7 NCISE CONTROL ORD 618.75 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
12700-8 TAX EXEMPTION 586.25 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
12760-9 ORDINANCES 7.260.00 12/20/2013  10-72-62557
Chack Tatal: 33,592.14
Veador: 2998 P & G XEENE ELECTRICAZL REBUILDERS, ] Check Sequence: 119 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3224 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
344180 Parts 162.00 127202015 08-01-50090
344205 Generator rebuild 168.00 12/20/2013  08-01-30035

Check Total: 330.00
Vendor: 4223 PR, STREICH & SONS, INC. - Check Sequence: 120 ACH Enzbled: False
38869 Shop rack parts & labor 2,394.00 12/20/2013  08-01-89110

Check Totat: 239400
Vendor: (141 PARAMEDIC SERVICES OF ILLINOIS, INC. Cheack Sequence: 121 ACH Enabled: False
12032013 Antbulance billing November 2013 1.143.42 12/20/2013  10-30-62140

Check Total: 1,143.42
Vendor: 0142 PATTEN INDUSTRIES, INC. Check Sequence: 122 ACH Enabled: False
PS0CO83IR547 Parts 418.60 12/20/2013  08-01-50034

Chegcic Total: 418.60
Vendor: 1378 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERY Check Sequence: 123 ACH Eunabled: False
1842097-SP13A Additional charges 63.88 12/20/2013  10-01-30930

Check Total: 65.88
Veador: 2089 PROSHRED SECURITY Check Sequence: 124 ACH Enabled; False
990002782 Document shredding 600.00 12/20/2013  10-15-80300

Check Total: 600.00
Vendor: 0261 QUEZADATANDSCAPING Check Sequenee: 125 ACH Enabled: False
11282013 Vacant and foreclosure lawn cutting 440,00 12/20/2013  10-13-53000

November 2013

Check Total: 44000
Vendor: 0627 RAY QHERRON CO., INC., Check Sequence: 126 ACH Enabled: False
1333016-IN Jacket & shirts 91.98 12720/2013  10-20-60590
1334673-IN Jacket & shirts 185.59 12/20/2013  10-20-60550

Cheek Total: 27787
Vendor: 2872 REEBIE STORAGE Check Sequence: 127 ACH Enabled: False
73177-007 Seale use 3.00 12/20/2013  10-20-80570

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2015 - 3:24 FM}
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Inveice No Description Ampount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 3.00
Vendor; 0282 REGIONAL TRUCK EGQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 128 ACH Enzbled: False
183027 Filler neck & cap 300.00 12/20/2013  34-02-30300
40952 Truck #214 10.482.00 12/20/2013  34-02-50300
41050 Truck #226 8.715.00 12/20/2013  34-02-50300

Check Total: 19.487.00
Vendor: 3621 REY'S LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 129 ACH Enabled: False
3118 Vacant aand foreclosure grass catting Aug, 1.150.00 12/20/2013  10-13-53000

Scpt, & Qet 2013

Checlk Total: 1.150.00
Vendor: 0793 RG SMITH EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 130 ACH Enabled: False
120647 Truck #2335 740.66 12/20/2013  08-01-50090
120648 Truck #217 532,96 12202013 08-01-500%0

Checlk Total: 127362
Vendors 1733 ROBERT MICHALOWSKI Check Secuenee: 131 ACH Enabled: False
12062013 Architectural services December 2013 1.417.00 12/20/2013  10-12-52925

Check Total: 1A417.00
Vendor: 2081 ROSENTHAL, MURPHY, COBLENTZ & DO Check Sequence: 132 ACH Enzbled: False
1099m-dec PD issues Nov 2013 2.561.14 12/20/2015  10-20-64000

Check Total: 2.591.14
Vendor: 2410 RIUISSO'S POWER EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 133 ACH Enabled: False
1790972 Paxts & labor 100.63 1272042015  10-90-62780
1760974 Parts & labor 98.78 1272012013 10-90-62780
1806455 Marking paint 32.60 12/20/2013  34-01-69600
1807559 Pole pnmers 980.00 12/20/2013  10-90-62070

Check Total: 1.212,01
Vendor: 0169 Sarr's Tire & Service Co, (Sce 0579) Check Sequence: 134 ACH Enabled: False
902323 Tow & repairs 86524 12/20/2013  08-01-50050
202335 Tow 190.00 12/20/2013  08-01-5009C

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 TMD
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 1,056.24
Vendor: 5529 SEAWAY SUPPLY Check Sequence; 135 ACH Enabled: False
94761 Jawitoriat supplies 166.56 I220/2013  10-20-52600

Check Total: 166.56
Vendor: 1899 SERVICE SANITATION, INC. Cheek Scquence: 136 ACH Enablod: False
£817852 Porteble restrootn 159.47 12/20/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 159.47
Vendor: 1830 SHERMAN MECHANICAL Check Sequence: 137 ACH Enabled: False
23853 HVAC maintenance at police station 5.807.00 12/20/2013  10-13-52600
Draw #16 New police station 16,521.00 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

Check Total: 22.328.00
Vender: 3365 SHERMAN MECHANICAL- HVAC Cheek Sequence: 138 ACH Enabled: False
Draw #16 New police station 39.721,00 12202013 54-01-54000

Chesk Total: 36,721.00
Vendor: 0479 SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LARCRATORIES Check Sequence: 139 ACH Enzbled: False
116101 Batteries 1,229.00 12/20/2013  10-20-60331

Check Total: 1.229.00
Vendor: 3820 SLAVIN &ELAVIN Check Sequence: 140 ACH Enabled: False
27803 Legal Expenses 255.00 12/20/2013  10-20-64000

Check Total: 25500
Vender: 3336 SMITHLASALLE Check Sequence:; 141 ACH Enabled: False
1-12 VOFP 2013 CIP? Const. Insp. 6.587.47 12/20/2033  56-01-82800
7 2013 Village Eng/PW mamt services 7.938.00 12/20/2013  34-01-82800
7-1 2013 Village Eng/PW mgmt services 5.259.00 12/20/2013  34-02-82800
72 2013 Village Eng/PW mgmt services 8,258.00 12/20/2013  10-50-82800

Check Total: 28,062.47
Vendor: 0721 SPEED-O-LITE PRINTING CENTER Check Saquence: 142 ACH Enzbled: False
63667 Business cards for Chief 33.00 12/20/2013  10-30-59000
63731 Blue Timesards 120.80 12/20/2013  10-01-51800

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 324 PM)
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Invoice No

Deseription

Amount

Payment Date

Acct Number Reference

Check Toal: 202,80
Verdor: 5433 STAFFORDS Check Sedquence: 143 ACH Fnabled: False
520805 Rear doar 500.00 12/20/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 500,00
Vendor: 3795 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPANY Cheek Sequence: 144 ACH Enabled; Falsc
88940 Belt 567.52 12/20/2013  08-01-50090

Check Total: 567.52
Vendor: 4315 STATE CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 145 ACH Enabled: False
95532006 Fragrence 434,81 12/20/2013  08-01-89115

Check Total: 43481
Yendor: 0182 SURURBAN LABORATORIES Check Sequence: 146 ACH Enzbled: False
32762 Sample testing 1,515.00 12/20/2013  34-01-62850
33249 Sample testing 130.00 12/20/2013  34-01-52850

Check Total: 1.645.00
Vendor: 0183 SUBURBAN WELDING & STEEL, LI.C. Check Sequence: 147 ACH Enabled: Falte
55782 Floar vent welding T75.60 12/20/2013  08-01-50090
55618 To out and remove old pay boxes 133.50 12/20/2013  41-01-63220

Check Total: 208.50
Vendor: 5462 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL Check Sequence: 148 ACH Enabled: False
218110DEC13 Monthly disability December 2013 3,142.04 12/20/2013  10-52-62370

Cheek Total: 3,142.04
Vendor: 0444 SUN-TIMES MEDIA Check Sequence: 149 ACH Enabled: False
681791 ZBA 1320 69.60 12/20/2013  10-12-53170
681795 ZBA 1321 33.50 12/20/2013  10-12-83170

Check Total: 103.20
Vendor: 3482 SUPERIOR ROAD STRIPING. INC, Check Scquencer 150 ACH Enzbled: Falsc
533315 Pavement marking 3.999,06 12/20/2013  10-90-62600
535613 Pavement marking 6.478.16 1272072015 10-90-G2600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acet Number Reference

Check Total: 10,477.22
Verdor: 4670 SUPERVALU/ALBERTSONS Check Sequence: 151 ACH Enabled: False
11192013 Coffee and water 111.77 12/20/2013  10-01-50400

Check Total: 1177
Vendor: 4231 TELVENT DTN Check Sequence: 152 ACH Enzbled: Falsc
4175148 ‘Weather seatry 774.00 12/20/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 77400
Vendor: 3075 TERMINAL SUPPLY COMPANY Check Sequence: 153 ACH Enabled: False
7151500 Fuses, Hies, lags 186.81 12/20/2015  08-01-89115

Check Total: 18981
Vendor; 3850 THE CDC GROUP Check Sequence: 154 ACH Enabled: False
deaw #15 New police station 1,446.00 12/20/2013  54-01-54000

Cheek Totai: 1.446.00
Vendor: 1305 THE JORDAN GROUP Check Sequence: 135 ACH Enabled: False
12012013 Novemeber public affairs, marketing and 5.500.00 12/20/2013  10-01-51883

PR ¢onsulting

Check Totai: 3.560.00
Vendor: 1462 THE KNOX COMPANY Check Sequence: 156 ACH Enabled: False
INV00610671 Residental knox boxes 1.699.00 12/20/2013  10-30-52001

Check Total: 1.629.00
Vendor: 5423 THIRD MILLENNIUM Check Sequence: 157 ACH Enabled; False
16360 Vehicle sticker software anmual 995.00 12/20/2013  10-90-62325

maintanance Nov 2013 - Oct 2014

Check Total: i 99500
Vendor: 0160 Thrift 'n Swift, Inc. Check Sequence: 158 ACH Enabled; False
81912 Attendance cards 59.55 12/20/2015  10-20-50400
81927 Business cards 16,15 12/20/2013  10-20-50400

Check Total: 75.70

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (12/12/2013 - 3:24 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 3694 TIRE TOWN NORTH Check Sequernce: 159 ACH Enabled: False
103760 Tires 1.574.67 12/20/2013  08-01-50090

Cheock Total: 1.574.67
Vendor: 1670 TOTEM LUMBER AND SUPPLY Check Sequence: 160 ACH Enzbled: False
69041 Building supplies for remodeling of station 103.50 12/20/2013  10-30-62060

#3

Check Total: 103.50
Vendor: 2079 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION Check Sequence; 161 ACH Enabled: False
78872 Roll white EG P/S 64.50 12/20/2013  10-90-62610

Check Total: 64.50
Vendor: 5342 TRI-ANGLE SCREEN PRINT Check Sequence: 162 ACH Enabled: False
128404 Uniform tee shirts 312.00 12/20/2015  10-30-62180

Check Total: 312,00
Vendor: 5041 ULINE SHIPPING Check Sequernce: 163 ACH Enabled: False
54557789 Sealer with cutter 3795 12/20/2013  10-20-60630

Check Total: 3775
Vendor: 5554 UNITED LABORATORIES Check Sequence: 164 ACH Enabled: False
TNVO66532 Swiace discenfectant 411.29 12/20/2013  34-02-63070
INVOGS023 Rust converter 585.09 12/20/2013  34-01-52860

Check Total: 99728
Vendor: 3357 US HEALTHWORKS Check Sequence: 165 ACH Enabled: False